EDUCATION FOR KNOWLEDGE |

Bright Beginning School

Fees Card 2024

Program Admission fees |Quarterly tuition| g
fees
Toddler 17000.00 5400.00

. The above fees structure is exclusive of books and uniform.
. Van service, if required will be charged extra.



EDUCATION FOR KNOWLEDGE |

Bright Beginning School

Fees Card 2024

Program Admission fees |Quarterly tuition
fees
Preparatory 17000.00 5100.00

. The above fees structure is exclusive of books and uniform.
. Van service, if required will be charged extra.




EDUCATION FOR KNOWLEDGE |

Bright Beginning School

Fees Card 2024

Program Admission fees |Quarterly tuition| g
fees
Nursery 17000.00 5100.00

. The above fees structure is exclusive of books and uniform.
. Van service, if required will be charged extra.



EDUCATION FOR KNOWLEDGE |

Bright Beginning School

Fees Card 2024

Program Admission fees |Quarterly tuition
fees
KG 17000.00 5100.00

. The above fees structure is exclusive of books and uniform.
. Van service, if required will be charged extra.




